Reader Expansion Controller
RBH AX-NIRC-2000 Series
Expansion controller allows
control of two doors.
w w w . r b h - a c c e s s . c o m
RBH AX-NIRC-2000 SERIES
Specifications
Controller Reference RBH AX-NIRC2000 SERIES

Operating Humidity: 20 to 80% RH (non-condensing)
Power Requirements : 16.5VAC, 40VA transformer (not included)
How to order:
AX-NIRC-2000-UL Axiom compatible and
pre-mounted in an ENCL1-PS enclosure
AX-NIRC-2000-B  Axiom compatible board only
NIRC-2000 includes one NIRC-2000-B
controller installed in an ENCL-1-PS
enclosure
NIRC-2000-UL includes one
NIRC-2000-B controller installed in
an ENCL-1-PS enclosure with tamper
switch
NIRC-2000-B Controller is designed
for mounting in the standard ENCL-
1-PS enclosure. LEDs and DIP switch
bank are mounted on the front of the
controller board.
5 card formats
per reader
8 Supervised
Inputs
1 programmable
RS485 port
8 programmable
Outputs
Compatible with
r b h - a c c e s s . c o m
r b h - a c c e s s . c o m
rbhaccess rbhaccesstech
RBH Access Technologies, Inc.
2 Automatic Road, Suite 108
Brampton ON L6S 6K8, Canada
1-905-790-1515